

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2017/068
Date request received:	03/03/2017
Date request responded to:	20/03/2017
Category:	Service delivery
Tags:	Mental Health, training, development, mentor, Director, courses

Request Detail:

Lancashire Care NHS Foundation Trust

1. Which external organisations does your MHT provide training/development/mentorship to?

- 1
- 2
- 3
- 4
- 5

2. Who is the person in your MHT with overall responsibility for training income generation? Please provide the following details:

Name:

Title:

Phone:

Email:

(Department Head, Business Development or similar)

3. Which are the 5 externally delivered courses most frequently provided by your organisation?

- 1
- 2
- 3
- 4
- 5

4. Which training and development partners do you currently work with?

(Organisations that either deliver or develop learning material in partnership with your MHT)

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request is in the attached PDF document:

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.